Thursday, January 14, 2021

1 W 800 Free

2 M 800 Free

Session Ends

Friday, January 15, 2021

3 W 200 Free

5 W 100 Breast

7 W 100 Fly

9 W400IM

Women's Events End
BREAK - 90 minutes

4 M 200 Free

6 M 100 Breast

8 M 100 Fly

10 M 400 IM

Men's Events End

Saturday, January 16, 2021

11 W 200 Fly

13 W 50 Free

15 W 200 Breast

17 W 100 Back

19 W 400 Free

Women's Events End
BREAK - 90 minutes

12 M 200 Fly

14 M50 Free

16 M 200 Breast

18 M 100 Back

20 M 400 Free

Men's Events End

5:00 PM

5:21 PM

5:31 PM

9:00 AM

9:22 AM

9:38 AM

9:54 AM

10:08 AM

11:38 AM

12:03 PM

12:19 PM

12:38 PM

12:45 PM

9:00 AM

9:18 AM

9:33 AM

9:52 AM

10:09 AM

10:22 AM

11:52 AM

12:14 PM

12:31 PM

12:49 PM

1:06 PM

1:18 PM

Unofficial Timelines

2021 TYR Pro Swim Series
Bill Walker Pool - San Antonio, TX
January 14-17, 2021

Sunday, January 17, 2021

23 W 200 IM

25 W 200 Back

27 W 100 Free

21 W 1500 Free

Women's Events End

24

26

28

22

BREAK - 90 minutes

M 200 IM 3

M 200 Back 2

M 100 Free 3

M 1500 Free 0

Men's Events End

9:00 AM

9:22 AM

9:42 AM

10:01 AM

10:01 AM

11:31 AM

11:53 AM

12:12 PM

12:31 PM

12:31 PM

PRELIMINARY TIMELINE

DEADLINE

PENDING LATE ENTRY



2021 TYR Pro Swim Series
Bill Walker Pool - San Antonio, TX
Friday, January 15, 2021

PRELIMINARY TIMELINE PENDING LATE ENTRY DEADLINE

Competition Pool Clears
National Anthem

Event #3

Event #4

Event #5

Event #6

Event #7

Event #8

Event #9

Event #10

Women's 200 Meter Freestyle

Men's 200 Meter Freestyle

Women's 100 Meter Breaststroke

Men's 100 Meter Breaststroke

Women's 100 Meter Butterfly

Men's 100 Meter Butterfly

Women's 400 Meter Individual Medley

Men's 400 Meter Individual Medley

End of Session

Consolation
Championship

Consolation
Championship

Consolation
Championship

Consolation
Championship

Consolation
Championship

Consolation
Championship

Consolation
Championship

Championship

5:43 PM

6:00 PM

6:04 PM

6:11 PM
6:14 PM

6:21 PM
6:24 PM

6:31 PM
6:34 PM

6:40 PM
6:43 PM

6:49 PM
6:52 PM

6:58 PM
7:04 PM

7:14 PM

7:24 PM



2021 TYR Pro Swim Series
Bill Walker Pool - San Antonio, TX
Saturday, January 16, 2021

PRELIMINARY TIMELINE PENDING LATE ENTRY DEADLINE

Competition Pool Clears
National Anthem

Event #11

Event #12

Event #13

Event #14

Event #15

Event #16

Event #17

Event #18

Event #19

Event #20

Women's 200 Meter Butterfly

Men's 200 Meter Butterfly

Women's 50 Meter Freestyle

Men's 50 Meter Freestyle

Women's 200 Meter Breaststroke

Men's 200 Meter Breaststroke

Women's 100 Meter Backstroke

Men's 100 Meter Backstroke

Women's 400 Meter Freestyle

Men's 400 Meter Freestyle

End of Session

Consolation
Championship

Consolation
Championship

Consolation
Championship

Consolation
Championship

Consolation
Championship

Consolation
Championship

Consolation
Championship

Consolation
Championship

Consolation
Championship

Consolation
Championship

5:43 PM

6:00 PM

6:04 PM

6:11 PM
6:15 PM

6:22 PM
6:24 PM

6:30 PM
6:32 PM

6:38 PM
6:42 PM

6:50 PM
6:54 PM

7:01 PM
7:04 PM

7:10 PM
7:13 PM

7:19 PM
7:26 PM

7:35 PM
7:41 PM

7:50 PM



2021 TYR Pro Swim Series
Bill Walker Pool - San Antonio, TX
Sunday, January 17, 2021

PRELIMINARY TIMELINE PENDING LATE ENTRY DEADLINE

Competition Pool Clears
National Anthem

Event #21

Event #22

Event #23

Event #24

Event #25

Event #26

Event #27

Event #28

Women's 1500 Meter Freestyle
Men's 1500 Meter Freestyle

Women's 200 Meter Individual Medley

Men's 200 Meter Individual Medley

Women's 200 Meter Backstroke

Men's 200 Meter Backstroke

Women's 100 Meter Freestyle

Men's 100 Meter Freestyle

End of the 2021 TYR Pro Swim Series in San Antonio

Consolation
Championship

Consolation
Championship

Consolation
Championship

Consolation
Championship

Consolation
Championship

Consolation
Championship

5:43 PM

6:00 PM

6:21 PM

6:42 PM
6:46 PM

6:54 PM
6:58 PM

7:05 PM
7:09 PM

7:16 PM
7:20 PM

7:27 PM
7:30 PM

7:36 PM
7:39 PM

7:45 PM



