Unofficial Timelines 2021 TYR Pro Swim Series Bill Walker Pool - San Antonio, TX January 14-17, 2021

Thursday, January 14, 2021	•		Sunday, January 17, 2021		
1 W 800 Free	2	5:00 PM	23 W 200 IM	3	9:00 AM
2 M 800 Free	1	5:21 PM	25 W 200 Back	2	9:22 AM
Session Ends		5:31 PM	27 W 100 Free	3	9:42 AM
Friday, January 15, 2021			21 W 1500 Free	0	10:01 AM
3 W 200 Free	3	9:00 AM	Women's Events End		10:01 AM
5 W 100 Breast	2	9:22 AM	BREAK - 90 minutes		
7 W 100 Fly	2	9:38 AM	24 M 200 IM	3	11:31 AM
9 W 400 IM	2	9:54 AM	26 M 200 Back	2	11:53 AM
Women's Events End		10:08 AM	28 M 100 Free	3	12:12 PM
BREAK - 90 minutes			22 M 1500 Free	0	12:31 PM
4 M 200 Free	4	11:38 AM	Men's Events End		12:31 PM
6 M 100 Breast	2	12:03 PM			
8 M 100 Fly	3	12:19 PM			
10 M 400 IM	1	12:38 PM	PRELIMINAR)	/ TIME	LINE
10 M 400 IM Men's Events End	1	12:38 PM 12:45 PM	PRELIMINARY PENDING LA		
	1			TE EN	
Men's Events End	2		PENDING LA	TE EN	
Men's Events End Saturday, January 16, 2021		12:45 PM	PENDING LA	TE EN	
Men's Events End Saturday, January 16, 2021 11 W 200 Fly	2	12:45 PM 9:00 AM	PENDING LA	TE EN	
Men's Events End Saturday, January 16, 2021 11 W 200 Fly 13 W 50 Free	2	12:45 PM 9:00 AM 9:18 AM	PENDING LA	TE EN	
Men's Events End Saturday, January 16, 2021 11 W 200 Fly 13 W 50 Free 15 W 200 Breast	2 2	12:45 PM 9:00 AM 9:18 AM 9:33 AM	PENDING LA	TE EN	
Men's Events End Saturday, January 16, 2021 11 W 200 Fly 13 W 50 Free 15 W 200 Breast 17 W 100 Back	2 2 2	9:00 AM 9:18 AM 9:33 AM 9:52 AM	PENDING LA	TE EN	
Men's Events End Saturday, January 16, 2021 11 W 200 Fly 13 W 50 Free 15 W 200 Breast 17 W 100 Back 19 W 400 Free	2 2 2	9:00 AM 9:18 AM 9:33 AM 9:52 AM 10:09 AM	PENDING LA	TE EN	
Men's Events End Saturday, January 16, 2021 11 W 200 Fly 13 W 50 Free 15 W 200 Breast 17 W 100 Back 19 W 400 Free Women's Events End	2 2 2	9:00 AM 9:18 AM 9:33 AM 9:52 AM 10:09 AM	PENDING LA	TE EN	
Men's Events End Saturday, January 16, 2021 11 W 200 Fly 13 W 50 Free 15 W 200 Breast 17 W 100 Back 19 W 400 Free Women's Events End BREAK - 90 minutes	2 2 2 2	9:00 AM 9:18 AM 9:33 AM 9:52 AM 10:09 AM 10:22 AM	PENDING LA	TE EN	
Men's Events End Saturday, January 16, 2021 11 W 200 Fly 13 W 50 Free 15 W 200 Breast 17 W 100 Back 19 W 400 Free Women's Events End BREAK - 90 minutes 12 M 200 Fly	2 2 2 2 3	9:00 AM 9:18 AM 9:33 AM 9:52 AM 10:09 AM 10:22 AM	PENDING LA	TE EN	
Men's Events End Saturday, January 16, 2021 11 W 200 Fly 13 W 50 Free 15 W 200 Breast 17 W 100 Back 19 W 400 Free Women's Events End BREAK - 90 minutes 12 M 200 Fly 14 M 50 Free	2 2 2 2 3 3 3	9:00 AM 9:18 AM 9:33 AM 9:52 AM 10:09 AM 10:22 AM	PENDING LA	TE EN	
Men's Events End Saturday, January 16, 2021 11 W 200 Fly 13 W 50 Free 15 W 200 Breast 17 W 100 Back 19 W 400 Free Women's Events End BREAK - 90 minutes 12 M 200 Fly 14 M 50 Free 16 M 200 Breast	2 2 2 2 2 3 3 2	9:00 AM 9:18 AM 9:33 AM 9:52 AM 10:09 AM 10:22 AM 11:52 AM 12:14 PM 12:31 PM	PENDING LA	TE EN	

Men's Events End

1:18 PM

2021 TYR Pro Swim Series Bill Walker Pool - San Antonio, TX Friday, January 15, 2021

PRELIMINARY TIMELINE PENDING LATE ENTRY DEADLINE

•

Competition Pool Clears National Anthem			5:43 PM
Event #3	Women's 200 Meter Freestyle	Consolation Championship	6:00 PM 6:04 PM
Event #4	Men's 200 Meter Freestyle	Consolation Championship	6:11 PM 6:14 PM
Event #5	Women's 100 Meter Breaststroke	Consolation Championship	6:21 PM 6:24 PM
Event #6	Men's 100 Meter Breaststroke	Consolation Championship	6:31 PM 6:34 PM
Event #7	Women's 100 Meter Butterfly	Consolation Championship	6:40 PM 6:43 PM
Event #8	Men's 100 Meter Butterfly	Consolation Championship	6:49 PM 6:52 PM
Event #9	Women's 400 Meter Individual Medley	Consolation Championship	6:58 PM 7:04 PM
Event #10	Men's 400 Meter Individual Medley	Championship	7:14 PM
	End of Session		7:24 PM

2021 TYR Pro Swim Series Bill Walker Pool - San Antonio, TX Saturday, January 16, 2021

PRELIMINARY TIMELINE PENDING LATE ENTRY DEADLINE

•

Competition Pool Clears National Anthem			
Event #11	Women's 200 Meter Butterfly	Consolation Championship	6:00 PM 6:04 PM
Event #12	Men's 200 Meter Butterfly	Consolation Championship	6:11 PM 6:15 PM
Event #13	Women's 50 Meter Freestyle	Consolation Championship	6:22 PM 6:24 PM
Event #14	Men's 50 Meter Freestyle	Consolation Championship	6:30 PM 6:32 PM
Event #15	Women's 200 Meter Breaststroke	Consolation Championship	6:38 PM 6:42 PM
Event #16	Men's 200 Meter Breaststroke	Consolation Championship	6:50 PM 6:54 PM
Event #17	Women's 100 Meter Backstroke	Consolation Championship	7:01 PM 7:04 PM
Event #18	Men's 100 Meter Backstroke	Consolation Championship	7:10 PM 7:13 PM
Event #19	Women's 400 Meter Freestyle	Consolation Championship	7:19 PM 7:26 PM
Event #20	Men's 400 Meter Freestyle	Consolation Championship	7:35 PM 7:41 PM
	End of Session		7:50 PM

2021 TYR Pro Swim Series Bill Walker Pool - San Antonio, TX Sunday, January 17, 2021

PRELIMINARY TIMELINE PENDING LATE ENTRY DEADLINE

•

Competition Pool Clears National Anthem			
Event #21	Women's 1500 Meter Freestyle		6:00 PM
Event #22	Men's 1500 Meter Freestyle		6:21 PM
Event #23	Women's 200 Meter Individual Medley	Consolation Championship	6:42 PM 6:46 PM
Event #24	Men's 200 Meter Individual Medley	Consolation Championship	6:54 PM 6:58 PM
Event #25	Women's 200 Meter Backstroke	Consolation Championship	7:05 PM 7:09 PM
Event #26	Men's 200 Meter Backstroke	Consolation Championship	7:16 PM 7:20 PM
Event #27	Women's 100 Meter Freestyle	Consolation Championship	7:27 PM 7:30 PM
Event #28	Men's 100 Meter Freestyle	Consolation Championship	7:36 PM 7:39 PM
End of the 2021 TYR Pro Swim Series in San Antonio			7:45 PM